IV-099 535111 A AT A RS e
O
1.
3.
3-1
3-2
2.
2-1)
3-3
6
10
H16 3
way O
( 1) ' 3-4
2-2) oy o
B e
200m \ i
10 zlmm‘ ers P'g—//i
400-8510 4- 4- 37



vV-099 5535 AR A LBAR AR EAR B Fe T R

B)
C)
D)
4.
)
17 3
6
3 49 5 10.20
42 ) (4 ) (952 )
6 21 15 71.43
(19 ) (@14 ) (7368 )
70 20 28.57
61 ) (18 ) (29.51 ) = 70ft
B GO
B 501%
m 0f%
= 30{%
m 204%;
2.
5.
5 1 4
5wl
10 m i
14
m il
5- 2) s
A) il



IV-099

5535 AR A LBAR AR EAR B Fe T R

LE T
u Yk
o i R
L 4
4
20 30
)
)
7
16:30
181
) 46
)
12

PR

15

19

5 9:30

30 40



vV-099 5535 AR A LBAR AR EAR B Fe T R

PR



